
DECEMBER 2024 TEE PRACTICAL (EXAM CENTRE 1632, PILLAI COLLEGE)

SR DATE DAY TIME BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME STAFF SUBJECT

1 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I BPOI006P CCITSK 2450639763 YADAV RAJENDRA RAMDEO
Balasubram

ani

English 

Communication 

and Accountancy

1 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 2 PM I BPOI007P CCITSK 2450639763 YADAV RAJENDRA RAMDEO
Abhijeet 

Salvi
IT skills

1 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2350327904 ASIF AFSAR SHAIKH

2 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2400646283 AMIT KUMAR

3 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2400847333 RITU THAKKAR

4 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2450280924
MARSHAL KISHOR 

MIRPAGARE

5 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2450299180 RAHUL SINGH

6 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2450373457 NITIN DEVDAS BANGERA

7 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2451343586 SHAMIT DAS

8 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2452064734 ATUL SOPAN DHAVALE

9 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2452194569 MURTAZA KUTUB LAHERI

10 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2452196509 SATYENDRA SINGH

11 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2452515740 ANAND MANGAL

12 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2452515904 GAURAV BHUSHAN SINGH

13 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2452515946 ARIJIT DAS

14 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2452516011 JITESH KUMAR

15 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2452516290
JOSHI PANKAJKUMAR 

LALITPRASAD

16 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P MSCIS 2452609963 KAMBLE PRASHANT RAHUL

17 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P PGDIS 2400758262 VIKAS

18 22-01-2025 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI021P PGDIS 2452612334 JADHAV RUTESH RAVINDRA

1 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2350327904 ASIF AFSAR SHAIKH

2 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2400646283 AMIT KUMAR

3 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2400847333 RITU THAKKAR

4 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2450280924
MARSHAL KISHOR 

MIRPAGARE

5 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2450299180 RAHUL SINGH

6 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2450373457 NITIN DEVDAS BANGERA

7 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2451343586 SHAMIT DAS

8 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2452064734 ATUL SOPAN DHAVALE

9 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2452194569 MURTAZA KUTUB LAHERI

10 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2452196509 SATYENDRA SINGH

11 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2452515740 ANAND MANGAL

12 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2452515904 GAURAV BHUSHAN SINGH

13 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2452515946 ARIJIT DAS

14 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2452516011 JITESH KUMAR

15 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2452516290
JOSHI PANKAJKUMAR 

LALITPRASAD

16 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P MSCIS 2452609963 KAMBLE PRASHANT RAHUL

17 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P PGDIS 2400758262 VIKAS

Prashant 

Nitnaware

Introduction to 

Information 

Security

Sujata S. Network security

mailto:geetanjali26nalawade@gmail.com
mailto:thakursushmita73@gmail.com
mailto:mailforharshdubey@gmail.com
mailto:brijeshkanojiya71@gmail.com
mailto:kudalkarshraddha99@gmail.com
mailto:ranaavravinair270310@gmail.com
mailto:shaikhkaneezfatima2@gmail.com
mailto:atharvasingh9981@gmail.com
mailto:soumyabajpai1625@gmail.com
mailto:pawargyaneshwari123@gmail.com
mailto:anishrivastava@iibf.org.in


DECEMBER 2024 TEE PRACTICAL (EXAM CENTRE 1632, PILLAI COLLEGE)

SR DATE DAY TIME BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME STAFF SUBJECT

18 22-01-2025 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI022P PGDIS 2452612334 JADHAV RUTESH RAVINDRA

1 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH

2 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2350327904 ASIF AFSAR SHAIKH

3 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2400646283 AMIT KUMAR

4 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2400847333 RITU THAKKAR

5 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2450280924
MARSHAL KISHOR 

MIRPAGARE

6 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2450299180 RAHUL SINGH

7 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2450373457 NITIN DEVDAS BANGERA

8 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2451343586 SHAMIT DAS

9 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2452064734 ATUL SOPAN DHAVALE

10 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2452194569 MURTAZA KUTUB LAHERI

11 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2452196509 SATYENDRA SINGH

12 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2452515740 ANAND MANGAL

13 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2452515904 GAURAV BHUSHAN SINGH

14 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2452515946 ARIJIT DAS

15 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2452516011 JITESH KUMAR

16 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2452516290
JOSHI PANKAJKUMAR 

LALITPRASAD

17 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P MSCIS 2452609963 KAMBLE PRASHANT RAHUL

18 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P PGDIS 2400758262 VIKAS

19 23-01-2025 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI023P PGDIS 2452612334 JADHAV RUTESH RAVINDRA

1 23-01-2025 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI025P MSCIS 2107941037 MANISH NAMDEO ALONE

2 23-01-2025 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI025P MSCIS 2350327904 ASIF AFSAR SHAIKH

3 23-01-2025 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI025P MSCIS 2400003944 MIR SHAHJAHAN

4 23-01-2025 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI025P MSCIS 2400646283 AMIT KUMAR

5 23-01-2025 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI025P MSCIS 2400847333 RITU THAKKAR

6 23-01-2025 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI025P MSCIS 2401531015 MANOJ PRABHAKAR PATHAK

7 23-01-2025 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI025P MSCIS 2401860392 WARE PRANIT SANTOSH

8 23-01-2025 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI025P PGDIS 2400758262 VIKAS

1 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL

2 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941483
GEETANJALI SATYAWAN 

NALAWADE

3 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN

4 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300026252
ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF 

AJAZAHMED

5 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350369345 NEETU MEHTA

6 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350481859
SHUBHAM AJAY 

VISHWAKARMA

7 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350553748
DHONNAR SHARAD 

SHIVRAM

8 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677332
SAKSHI NARENDRASINGH 

RATHOR

9 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677374 SHWETA VISHNU SHINDE

Prashant 

Nitnaware

Application and 

business Security 

developments

Abhijeet 

Salvi

DAA and Web 

Design Lab

Sujata S. Network security

Simran 

Shinde
Cyber security

mailto:savin_yewale2000@yahoo.com
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DECEMBER 2024 TEE PRACTICAL (EXAM CENTRE 1632, PILLAI COLLEGE)

SR DATE DAY TIME BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME STAFF SUBJECT

10 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677538
SHAIKH HUMAIRA MOTIUR 

RAHMAN

11 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350678025 ROSHAN RAKESH GUPTA

12 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350962427
SAJITHA KATHIRAVAN 

ADITRAVIDAR

13 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351253175 HARSHADA RAMDAS JADHAV

14 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351966324 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA

15 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352659549 GUPTA VINIT RAMKISHUN

16 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353480012 RITU PRAKASH RAO KOLATI

17 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400387881 ARCHANA RAVI NAIR

18 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400643793 SARITA PRAKASH SALVE

19 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400761630 GADAG BHAVESH SADASHIV

20 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400831276 SOUMYA BAJPAI

21 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2400899830 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ASIF

22 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2401168759
PHADE SHUBHAM 

FAKIRCHAND

23 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450000725
BUNTY ASHOK KUMAR 

SHARMA

24 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450014251 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH

25 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450037200 SNEHA TAPADIYA

26 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450049999 NIHARIKA

27 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450171841
KARAN LALLAN PRASAD 

PANDEY

28 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450382530 ABHISHEK YADAV

29 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450538979
GAWADE PRANITA 

MANGESH

30 23-01-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450538990 SHARMA VIVEK MUKTINATH

31 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450538990 SHARMA VIVEK MUKTINATH

32 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450539208 RIYA RAVINDRA CHAVAN

33 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450539907 DIVYA NAIR

34 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450540111 SHAIKH IRAM JALEEL AHMED

35 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450542310 SHASHANK KRISHNA SALVI

36 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450650905 SABLE PRASAD DILIP

37 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450754509 NIKITA SANJAY PRAJAPATI

38 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450754828 KARAN NARESH KAMBLE

39 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450933886 AEJAZ IMTIYAZ LORIYA

40 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450940571
CHAWHAN ROHIT 

JOGENDRA

41 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2450942091 SURYA SUNDAR

42 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2451957959
PADIYAR ABDUL RASHID 

MOHD ASLA

43 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2451958003 DESHMUKH SUJAL DINKAR

44 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2451958180
SHAIKH KASHIF ALI 

MUNAWAR

Abhijeet 

Salvi

DAA and Web 

Design Lab

Prashant 

Nitnaware

DAA and Web 

Design Lab
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DECEMBER 2024 TEE PRACTICAL (EXAM CENTRE 1632, PILLAI COLLEGE)

SR DATE DAY TIME BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME STAFF SUBJECT

45 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2451963400
SHAIKH MOHD RABBIL 

ABDUL RAUF

46 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2451964135 NAZARETH DARREN IVAN

47 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452109762
YADAV ROSHANI 

GORAKHNATH

48 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452109865 WAGHE AKSHATA MANGESH

49 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452110296 SNEHAL VITTHAL NARKAR

50 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452110640 ANSARI SHAKIR SHAMIM

51 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452110697 SAURABH ARVIND BHAGAT

52 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452114115 SHWETA D MISHRA

53 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452114141
MONU RAVISHANKAR 

YADAV

54 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452156574
NAIR AKHILA 

BHUVANACHANDRAN

55 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452156872
SHAIKH MADIHA KAUSAR 

ABDUL HAQ

56 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452562167 KARISHMA YADAV

57 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452562763
AVINIPULLY SHARATH 

CHANDRAN

58 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452563008 VINSHU GIRI

59 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452630132 GANESH VITTHAL ANDHALE

60 23-01-2025 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2452652804 SURAJ CHAUBEY

1 24-01-2025 FRI 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI026P MSCIS 2107941037 MANISH NAMDEO ALONE

2 24-01-2025 FRI 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI026P MSCIS 2350327904 ASIF AFSAR SHAIKH

3 24-01-2025 FRI 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI026P MSCIS 2400003944 MIR SHAHJAHAN

4 24-01-2025 FRI 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI026P MSCIS 2400646283 AMIT KUMAR

5 24-01-2025 FRI 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI026P MSCIS 2400847333 RITU THAKKAR

6 24-01-2025 FRI 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI026P MSCIS 2401531015 MANOJ PRABHAKAR PATHAK

7 24-01-2025 FRI 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI026P MSCIS 2401860392 WARE PRANIT SANTOSH

8 24-01-2025 FRI 10 AM TO 1 PM I MSEI026P PGDIS 2400758262 VIKAS

1 24-01-2025 FRI 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI027P MSCIS 2107941037 MANISH NAMDEO ALONE

2 24-01-2025 FRI 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI027P MSCIS 2400646283 AMIT KUMAR

3 24-01-2025 FRI 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI027P MSCIS 2401860392 WARE PRANIT SANTOSH

4 24-01-2025 FRI 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI027P MSCIS 2401531015 MANOJ PRABHAKAR PATHAK

5 24-01-2025 FRI 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI027P MSCIS 2400003944 MIR SHAHJAHAN

6 24-01-2025 FRI 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI027P MSCIS 2400847333 RITU THAKKAR

7 24-01-2025 FRI 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI027P MSCIS 2350327904 ASIF AFSAR SHAIKH

8 24-01-2025 FRI 2 PM TO 5 PM I MSEI027P PGDIS 2400758262 VIKAS

1 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300026252
ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF 

AJAZAHMED

2 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350678025 ROSHAN RAKESH GUPTA

3 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350962427
SAJITHA KATHIRAVAN 

ADITRAVIDAR

4 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400387881 ARCHANA RAVI NAIR

5 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400643793 SARITA PRAKASH SALVE

Abhijeet 

Salvi

BCP, DR planning 

and Audit

Simran 

Shinde
Digital forensics

Shubhangi 

Pawar

Software 

Engineering Lab

Prashant 

Nitnaware

DAA and Web 

Design Lab



DECEMBER 2024 TEE PRACTICAL (EXAM CENTRE 1632, PILLAI COLLEGE)

SR DATE DAY TIME BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME STAFF SUBJECT

6 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400761630 GADAG BHAVESH SADASHIV

7 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400831276 SOUMYA BAJPAI

8 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2400899830 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ASIF

9 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2401168759
PHADE SHUBHAM 

FAKIRCHAND

10 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450000725
BUNTY ASHOK KUMAR 

SHARMA

11 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450014251 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH

12 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450037200 SNEHA TAPADIYA

13 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450049999 NIHARIKA

14 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450171841
KARAN LALLAN PRASAD 

PANDEY

15 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450382530 ABHISHEK YADAV

16 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450538979
GAWADE PRANITA 

MANGESH

17 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450538990 SHARMA VIVEK MUKTINATH

18 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450539208 RIYA RAVINDRA CHAVAN

19 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450539907 DIVYA NAIR

20 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450540111 SHAIKH IRAM JALEEL AHMED

21 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450542310 SHASHANK KRISHNA SALVI

22 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450650905 SABLE PRASAD DILIP

23 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450754509 NIKITA SANJAY PRAJAPATI

24 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450754828 KARAN NARESH KAMBLE

25 24-01-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450933886 AEJAZ IMTIYAZ LORIYA

26 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450940571
CHAWHAN ROHIT 

JOGENDRA

27 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2450942091 SURYA SUNDAR

28 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2451957959
PADIYAR ABDUL RASHID 

MOHD ASLA

29 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2451958003 DESHMUKH SUJAL DINKAR

30 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2451958180
SHAIKH KASHIF ALI 

MUNAWAR

31 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2451963400
SHAIKH MOHD RABBIL 

ABDUL RAUF

32 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2451964135 NAZARETH DARREN IVAN

33 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452109762
YADAV ROSHANI 

GORAKHNATH

34 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452109865 WAGHE AKSHATA MANGESH

35 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452110296 SNEHAL VITTHAL NARKAR

36 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452110640 ANSARI SHAKIR SHAMIM

37 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452110697 SAURABH ARVIND BHAGAT

38 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452114115 SHWETA D MISHRA

39 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452114141
MONU RAVISHANKAR 

YADAV

40 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452156574
NAIR AKHILA 

BHUVANACHANDRAN

Shubhangi 

Pawar

Software 

Engineering Lab

Shubhangi 

Pawar

Software 

Engineering Lab



DECEMBER 2024 TEE PRACTICAL (EXAM CENTRE 1632, PILLAI COLLEGE)

SR DATE DAY TIME BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME STAFF SUBJECT

41 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452156872
SHAIKH MADIHA KAUSAR 

ABDUL HAQ

42 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452562167 KARISHMA YADAV

43 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452562763
AVINIPULLY SHARATH 

CHANDRAN

44 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452563008 VINSHU GIRI

45 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452630132 GANESH VITTHAL ANDHALE

46 24-01-2025 FRI 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2452652804 SURAJ CHAUBEY

1 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2107737492
MOHAMMAD TAUSIF RAZA 

ANSARI

2 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250716076 SNEHAL YOGESH KADAM

3 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252326436
PATHAN MUBARAK 

MAQBOOL

4 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB

5 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH

6 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350125729 VISHAL VIJAY VASTAVA

7 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350186977
SAISIDDHI BALKRISHNA 

JADHAV

8 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350481761 ANSUMAN MOHANTY

9 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2350678025 ROSHAN RAKESH GUPTA

10 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2353457835 SHAIKH HEENA MUKTAR

11 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2400197243 VIVEK KUMAR

12 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2400386376
SHRADDHA VISHNU 

KUDALKAR

13 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2400387881 ARCHANA RAVI NAIR

14 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2400643896
SHAIKH KANEEZ FATMA MD 

ANSARUL

15 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2400725675
SAHA VIDYASAGAR 

MAHENDRA

16 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2400763211
ATHARVA KRIPASHANKAR 

SINGH

17 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2400763778 YOGITA DILEEP MURPANI

18 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2400831276 SOUMYA BAJPAI

19 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2400899830 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ASIF

20 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2400899907 GYANESHWARI PAWAR

21 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2401162365 ZOYA FATIMA SHAIKH

22 25-01-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2401168759
PHADE SHUBHAM 

FAKIRCHAND

1 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250716076 SNEHAL YOGESH KADAM

2 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK

3 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350125729 VISHAL VIJAY VASTAVA

4 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350186977
SAISIDDHI BALKRISHNA 

JADHAV

5 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350481761 ANSUMAN MOHANTY

6 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2350678025 ROSHAN RAKESH GUPTA

7 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2353457835 SHAIKH HEENA MUKTAR

8 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2400197243 VIVEK KUMAR

9 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2400386376
SHRADDHA VISHNU 

KUDALKAR

Shubhangi 

Pawar

Software 

Engineering Lab

Abhijeet 

Salvi

OOAD and Web 

Technologies Lab

Sujatha S.

Computer 

Netwoeks and 

Data Mining Lab



DECEMBER 2024 TEE PRACTICAL (EXAM CENTRE 1632, PILLAI COLLEGE)

SR DATE DAY TIME BATCH COURSE PROG ENRNO NAME STAFF SUBJECT

10 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2400387881 ARCHANA RAVI NAIR

11 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2400643896
SHAIKH KANEEZ FATMA MD 

ANSARUL

12 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2400725675
SAHA VIDYASAGAR 

MAHENDRA

13 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2400763211
ATHARVA KRIPASHANKAR 

SINGH

14 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2400763778 YOGITA DILEEP MURPANI

15 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2400831276 SOUMYA BAJPAI

16 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2400899830 SHAIKH MOHAMMED ASIF

17 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2400899907 GYANESHWARI PAWAR

18 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2401162365 ZOYA FATIMA SHAIKH

19 27-01-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2401168759
PHADE SHUBHAM 

FAKIRCHAND

1 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2107737492
MOHAMMAD TAUSIF RAZA 

ANSARI

2 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200125375
DINESH NARENDRA 

KURKURE

3 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200202208 SRINIVAS NAIR

4 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941483
GEETANJALI SATYAWAN 

NALAWADE

5 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN

6 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY

7 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251467070 UTKARSH KUMAR

8 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252227238 ASHISH SINGH

9 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300026252
ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF 

AJAZAHMED

10 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS

11 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK

12 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300566651
PAL NEERAJ KUMAR 

SOHANLAL

13 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2300567690
MOURYA  AJAY KUMAR 

RAMESH

14 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350125729 VISHAL VIJAY VASTAVA

15 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350166420 APILSON PAUL

16 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350187274 AMAL EAPEN

17 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350369258 RUPALI MANOHAR SHINDE

18 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350369345 NEETU MEHTA

19 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350481714 YADAV BIPINKUMAR

20 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350481930 ATHUL KRISHNA K K

21 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350553748
DHONNAR SHARAD 

SHIVRAM

22 28-01-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350675812 MAHESH DINESH

23 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350675880 AVAS K C

24 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350677332
SAKSHI NARENDRASINGH 

RATHOR

25 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350677374 SHWETA VISHNU SHINDE

26 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350678175 GLADSON PAUL

Sanjana B.
AI and Machine 

Learning Lab

Omkar S
AI and Machine 

Learning Lab

Sujatha S.

Computer 

Netwoeks and 

Data Mining Lab

mailto:way2go.ghodkepratik@gmail.com
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27 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350962263 KUNABI SUNNY JAIDEEP

28 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2350962303 JINU JIJI

29 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2351253576 MANSI VIMLESH SURVE

30 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2351963290 YADAV SANJAY SAMARJEET

31 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2351966324 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA

32 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2352564588 RISHIKESH ASHOK TAWADE

33 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2352659549 GUPTA VINIT RAMKISHUN

34 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2352660555
BRIJESH KANHIYALAL 

KANOJIYA

35 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2352751022 SAWANT KIRAN BHANUDAS

36 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2353457835 SHAIKH HEENA MUKTAR

37 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2353662320
QUAZI ARSHADUDDIN 

HABIBUDDIN

38 28-01-2025 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2354506750
NADAR RAJASUNDARAM 

RAMAKRISHNA

1 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2107737492
MOHAMMAD TAUSIF RAZA 

ANSARI

2 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2108410816 ASHWINI ARAGE

3 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200125375
DINESH NARENDRA 

KURKURE

4 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200202208 SRINIVAS NAIR

5 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941483
GEETANJALI SATYAWAN 

NALAWADE

6 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN

7 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY

8 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251467070 UTKARSH KUMAR

9 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252227238 ASHISH SINGH

10 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS

11 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK

12 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300566651
PAL NEERAJ KUMAR 

SOHANLAL

13 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2300567690
MOURYA  AJAY KUMAR 

RAMESH

14 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350125729 VISHAL VIJAY VASTAVA

15 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350166420 APILSON PAUL

16 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350187274 AMAL EAPEN

17 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350369258 RUPALI MANOHAR SHINDE

18 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350369345 NEETU MEHTA

19 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350481714 YADAV BIPINKUMAR

20 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350481930 ATHUL KRISHNA K K

21 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350553748
DHONNAR SHARAD 

SHIVRAM

22 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350675812 MAHESH DINESH

23 29-01-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350675880 AVAS K C

24 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350677332
SAKSHI NARENDRASINGH 

RATHOR

Abhijeet 

Salvi

Cloud and Data 

Science Lab

Omkar S
AI and Machine 

Learning Lab

Abhijeet 

Salvi

Cloud and Data 

Science Lab

mailto:manvinderkaurkhalsa6296@gmail.com
mailto:way2go.ghodkepratik@gmail.com
mailto:bharatpandiya000@gmail.com
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25 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350677374 SHWETA VISHNU SHINDE

26 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350678175 GLADSON PAUL

27 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350962263 KUNABI SUNNY JAIDEEP

28 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2350962303 JINU JIJI

29 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2351253576 MANSI VIMLESH SURVE

30 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2351963290 YADAV SANJAY SAMARJEET

31 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2351966324 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA

32 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2352564588 RISHIKESH ASHOK TAWADE

33 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2352659549 GUPTA VINIT RAMKISHUN

34 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2352660555
BRIJESH KANHIYALAL 

KANOJIYA

35 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2352751022 SAWANT KIRAN BHANUDAS

36 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2353457835 SHAIKH HEENA MUKTAR

37 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2353662320
QUAZI ARSHADUDDIN 

HABIBUDDIN

38 29-01-2025 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2354506750
NADAR RAJASUNDARAM 

RAMAKRISHNA

1 08-02-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2451389376 KESARE BHAVESH AJIT

2 08-02-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2252339578 MD IZHAR ALAM

1 10-02-2025 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2451389376 KESARE BHAVESH AJIT
Prashant 

Nitnaware
C and Python Lab

1 11-02-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2351471834 SUNITA

2 11-02-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2400090867 NAKHE TEJAS SHASHIKANT

3 11-02-2025 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2252339578 MD IZHAR ALAM

1 12-02-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2351471834 SUNITA

2 12-02-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2400090867 NAKHE TEJAS SHASHIKANT

3 12-02-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2200205784 SUDHAKAR YADAV

4 12-02-2025 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2252339578 MD IZHAR ALAM

1 13-02-2025 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL017 MCA 2003634785 KAMLESH KUMAR SUMAN
Abhijeet 

Salvi

C and Assembly 

Language 

Programming

1 14-02-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL045 MCA 2000484188 SHINDE ANKITA DEVIDAS

2 14-02-2025 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL045 MCA 2000661977
VILAS VENKATESH 

SHIRODKAR

1 15-02-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL054 MCA 2005065081 PRADEEP KUMAR

2 15-02-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL054 MCA 2001714346 BRIJLAL SHRIRAM PRAJAPATI

3 15-02-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL054 MCA 2001714346 BRIJLAL SHRIRAM PRAJAPATI

4 15-02-2025 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I MCSL054 MCA 192024974
ROBIN SEBASTIAN 

ALAPPADAN

Shubhangi 

Pawar

DBMS and Java 

Lab

Sujata S.

Advanced 

Internet 

Technologies & 

Computer 

Graphics and 

Multimedia

UNIX/LINUX and 

Oracle

Prashant 

Nitnaware

Abhijeet 

Salvi

Cloud and Data 

Science Lab

Abhijeet 

Salvi

WINDOWS and 

LINUX Lab

Abhijeet 

Salvi

Data Structure 

and Algotithms 

Lab
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1 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2107941037 MANISH NAMDEO ALONE

2 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2107941037 MANISH NAMDEO ALONE

3 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2353145483 SAGAR VIJAY KUPERKAR

4 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2353145842
PRAKASH SURESH 

RATNAPARKHI

5 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2353396468 ADITYA RAMAN SINGH

6 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2354246307 AADITYA PARAMESWARAN

7 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2353103868 RAUT AJAY VISHNU

8 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2353395899 DEEPAK KUMAR

9 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2353474663 PEEYUSH KUMAR SINGH

10 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2353239807 VISHNU HEMANT AGARWAL

11 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL032 MSCIS 2354340186
PANDIYA BHARAT 

MANNALAL

1 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL037 MSCIS 2107941037 MANISH NAMDEO ALONE

2 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL037 MSCIS 2107941037 MANISH NAMDEO ALONE

3 08-02-2025 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM I MSEL037 MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE

Abhijeet 

Salvi

Web Application, 

Audits, e-

commerce 

security and IoT

Simran 

Shinde

Cyber Attacks, 

Cloud Security 

and Data 

Recovery etc


